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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 YASMINE HAMAD Dearborn, MI F30-39 00:43:56.82 14:09 801

2 RACHEL KADRY Livonia, MI F30-39 00:43:56.98 14:09 805

3 MURWAN KADRY Livonia, MI M30-39 00:43:57.56 14:09 806

4 ADAM HAMAD Dearborn, MI M40-49 00:43:57.98 14:10 802

5 DANIELLE OUBECK Allen Park, MI F30-39 00:46:09.26 14:52 810

6 KRISTEN NABOZNY Allen Park, MI F20-29 00:46:11.44 14:53 809

7 LORAINE THORNTON Warren, MI F60-99 00:59:08.20 19:03 814

8 LAUREN HOPPING Dearborn, MI F13-19 00:59:27.61 19:09 804

9 IRENE KIM Westland, MI F20-29 00:59:40.60 19:13 807

10 HANNAH WILLIAMS Southfield, MI F20-29 00:59:41.59 19:13 816

11 CAITLYNN WILLIAMS Dearborn, MI F13-19 01:01:30.78 19:48 817

12 KELLY HENDERSON Manchester, MI F20-29 01:01:32.99 19:49 803

Female

1 YASMINE HAMAD Dearborn, MI F30-39 00:43:56.82 14:09 801

2 RACHEL KADRY Livonia, MI F30-39 00:43:56.98 14:09 805

3 DANIELLE OUBECK Allen Park, MI F30-39 00:46:09.26 14:52 810
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

4 KRISTEN NABOZNY Allen Park, MI F20-29 00:46:11.44 14:53 809

5 LORAINE THORNTON Warren, MI F60-99 00:59:08.20 19:03 814

6 LAUREN HOPPING Dearborn, MI F13-19 00:59:27.61 19:09 804

7 IRENE KIM Westland, MI F20-29 00:59:40.60 19:13 807

8 HANNAH WILLIAMS Southfield, MI F20-29 00:59:41.59 19:13 816

9 CAITLYNN WILLIAMS Dearborn, MI F13-19 01:01:30.78 19:48 817

10 KELLY HENDERSON Manchester, MI F20-29 01:01:32.99 19:49 803

F13-19

1 LAUREN HOPPING Dearborn, MI F13-19 00:59:27.61 19:09 804

2 CAITLYNN WILLIAMS Dearborn, MI F13-19 01:01:30.78 19:48 817

F20-29

1 KRISTEN NABOZNY Allen Park, MI F20-29 00:46:11.44 14:53 809

2 IRENE KIM Westland, MI F20-29 00:59:40.60 19:13 807

3 HANNAH WILLIAMS Southfield, MI F20-29 00:59:41.59 19:13 816

4 KELLY HENDERSON Manchester, MI F20-29 01:01:32.99 19:49 803

F30-39

1 YASMINE HAMAD Dearborn, MI F30-39 00:43:56.82 14:09 801

2 RACHEL KADRY Livonia, MI F30-39 00:43:56.98 14:09 805

3 DANIELLE OUBECK Allen Park, MI F30-39 00:46:09.26 14:52 810

F60-99

1 LORAINE THORNTON Warren, MI F60-99 00:59:08.20 19:03 814
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Male

1 MURWAN KADRY Livonia, MI M30-39 00:43:57.56 14:09 806

2 ADAM HAMAD Dearborn, MI M40-49 00:43:57.98 14:10 802

M30-39

1 MURWAN KADRY Livonia, MI M30-39 00:43:57.56 14:09 806

M40-49

1 ADAM HAMAD Dearborn, MI M40-49 00:43:57.98 14:10 802
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